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IN ACCEPTING OUR DRAWINGS,
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DOCUMENTATION FOR QUOTATION

OR OTHER PURPOSES, YOU AGREE NOT 

TO DISCLOSE TO OTHERS THE IDEAS, 
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SIZE

TITLE:

PROJECT REFERENCE:

DIMENSIONING AND TOLERANCE

PER ANSI Y14.5M-1982

UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED,

DIMENSIONS ARE IN INCHES (MM).

TOLERANCES.XX = ±.01 (.25)

.XXX = ±.005 (.127)

.XXXX = ±.0025 (.0635)

ANGLE TOL ±1°

MATERIAL:

REV.

SHEET       OF

23 CLARA DRIVE, SUITE 103 MYSTIC, CT 06355

HUBBELL INCORPORATED (Delaware)

Hubbell Premise Wiring
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ASSY, FUSION SPLICE CASSETTE

HWS14900C

N/A 1

2

NPD 3011

APPD BYCHG BYDESCRIPTIONDATEECNREV.

238752 10/18/19
REVISED ADAPTER COLOR

MMA
AK

NOTES:
 
1. PIGTALE LENGTH = 1m FOR EACH LEG
 
2. ACCESSORY PACK INCLUDES:
          
          SELF-ADHESIVE FOAM STRIP
          REPLACEMENT PUSH PINS
          4" LONG CABLE TIES
          APPROPROATE NUMBER OF 40mm SPLICE SLEEVES
          TEST RESULTS
 
3. SPECIFICATIONS SUBJECT OT CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.

CATALOG NO. DESCRIPTION ADAPTER STYLE ADAPTER COLOR PIGTAIL FIBER TYPE

OCSPLCD6M4 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,LCD,OM4/OM3,6P,AQ LC DUPLEX AQUA 50/125 OM4
OCSPLCD6S2 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,LCD,SM G657A1,6P,BL LC DUPLEX BLUE 9/125 OS2 G657A1

OCSPLCD12M4 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,LCD,OM4/OM3,12P,AQ LC DUPLEX AQUA 50/125 OM4
OCSPLCD12S2 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,LCD,SM G657A1,12P,BL LC DUPLEX BLUE 9/125 OS2 G657A1
OCSPLCQ24M4 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,LCD,OM4/OM3,24P,AQ LC QUAD AQUA 50/125 OM4
OCSPLCQ24S2 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,LCD,SM G657A1,24P,BL LC QUAD BLUE 9/125 OS2 G657A1
OCSPSCD6M4 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,SCD,OM4/OM3,6P,AQ SC DUPLEX AQUA 50/125 OM4
OCSPSCD6S2 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,SCD,SM G657A1,6P,BL SC DUPLEX BLUE 9/125 OS2 G657A1
OCSPSCA6S2 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,SC-SX,SM G657A1,6P,GN SC/APC GREEN 9/125 OS2 G657A1

OCSPSCD12M4 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,SCD,OM4/OM3,12P,AQ SC DUPLEX AQUA 50/125 OM4
OCSPSCD12S2 FIBR,SPL CASS,SF,SCD,SM G657A1,12P,BL SC DUPLEX BLUE 9/125 OS2 G657A1
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